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2.4”

7.5”
BB

Canopy

BL OR GYRDBR

Cord color options

Doppio Wide

Antique style socket and shade with choice of
retro style lamp or A19 style dimmable LED lamp.
Heavy gauge spun steel in 24" diameter. 
Plated in Brushed Brass finish. 

Cloth covered cord. 8ft Standard.

*Discontinued: Limited quantities available.

Model

PD421

Finish

BB
BB brushed brass BL

BN
GY
OR
RD

black
brown
grey
orange
red

Lamp

RT6C
Cord

BL

RT3A
RT6B
RT6C

RTL6A
RTL6B
RTL8C

Medium Base Retro Filament Tube 30W, 185mm
Medium Base Retro Filament Bulb 60W
Medium Base Retro Filament Tube 60W, 300mm
6W, 185mm, Clear, T10, 2700K, 500 Lumens 
6W, Edison ST58, Clear, 2700K, 500 Lumens
8W, 300mm, Clear, T10, 2700K, 700 Lumens


